A FINE BORDEAUX
ABIDING ART
ABUCKABETT HANOVER
ABUCKABETT HANOVER
ABUCKABETT HANOVER
ABUCKABETT HANOVER
ABUCKABETT HANOVER
ACEFORTYFOUR DOME
ACEFORTYFOUR LADY
ALADDIN

ALIMONY MIKE
ALIMONY MIKE

ALL CLASS

ALL GAS NO BRAKES
ALL GAS NO BRAKES
ALL GAS NO BRAKES
ALL STAR ANGEL
ALLABOUTTHECASH
ALLSTAR FIREAWAY
ALLSTAR MANIAC
ALWAYS ATHRILL
ALWAYS B NAUGHTY
AMBITIOUS MIND
ANGOSTURA HANOVER
ANGOSTURA HANOVER
ANN

AQUINAS HANOVER
ARCADIA SEELSTER
ARETE HANOVER
ARIELS BET

ARMSTEAD FIREBALL
ASHERS BASHER
ATHLETA

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

PROSPECT
JOEOBRIEN-GR
BROWER
WRHAUGHTON
DTN DERBY
POTOMAC
FANDUEL
ATLANTICMARE
PROSPECT
QB-4YR-PLUS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
JURAVINSKI
POP UP
POP UP
POP UP
ONSS-RS
JOEOBRIEN-GR
PROSPECT
ONSS-GMC
ONSS-RS
ROSES R RED
CCQ-ELVEUR
BLIZZARD
BLIZZARD
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
CITY LONDON
PEI-PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
MARK AUSTIN
PROSPECT

$8,000
$11,100
$208,479
$586,301
$337,838
$176,056
$457,746
$14,650
$8,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$35,000
$12,000
$12,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,650
$8,000
$150,000
$20,000
$35,000
$7,500
$18,000
$18,000
$20,000
$20,000
$8,000
$3,200
$8,000
$20,000
$5,000
$8,000

GRVRF
SUMM
M M
M M
DTN F
RCRF
M M
CHRTN
CLNTN
TRRVS
WBSBS
KD F
FLMD
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
SARF
CHRTN
KD F
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRRVS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
SARF
LON

CHRTN
FLMD
KD F
DRES
CLNTN

2024-08-30
2024-08-25
2024-06-29
2024-07-13
2024-09-28
2024-11-17
2024-11-30
2024-10-26
2024-06-23
2024-10-27
2024-07-12
2024-08-09
2024-05-12
2024-09-02
2024-09-09
2024-09-16
2024-09-07
2024-08-17
2024-07-19
2024-08-15
2024-06-18
2024-06-07
2024-08-18
2024-02-01
2024-02-08
2024-06-21
2024-08-17
2024-05-24
2024-08-22
2024-09-24
2024-08-09
2024-06-02
2024-08-18



AU JUS HANOVER
AVYANNA

AYEAYE CAPTAIN DEO
AYEAYE CAPTAIN DEO
BADEN BADEN
BADGIRL BRIDGETTE
BADGIRL BRIDGETTE
BADGIRL BRIDGETTE
BADGIRL BRIDGETTE
BADGIRL BRIDGETTE
BALLYKEEL PAINTER
BANK ON LUCAS
BANK ON LUCAS
BANK ON LUCAS

BB BALLYKEEL
BEERS ON ME
BEERSNSUNSHINE DEO
BELMONT BLAZER
BENTLEY

BENTLEY

BET THE BB

BETTER BE DONNAN
BETTER BE DONNAN
BETTER IN HEELS
BETTER IN HEELS
BETTERWITHGLASSES
BETTIE WHITE
BETTIM ALIVE

BETTIM SPECIAL CAY
BETTIM SPECIAL CAY
BETTOR DEAL
BETTOR THAN PRIDE
BETTORBEFLYIN

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

WNUWISHUSTAR
NYSS
DREAM MAKER
DREAM MAKER
ONSS-GL
LDYSLIPPR-GR
PEI COLT-GR
ATSS-A
LDYSLIPPR-GO
ATSS-BRCROWN
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ATSS-B
PURE IVORY
ONSS-RX
PEI COLT-GR
JOEOBRIEN-GR
ONSS-RX
F-POP UP
F-POP UP
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ATSS-B
JOEOBRIEN-GR
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
F-POP UP
POP UP
POP UP

$68,000
$80,694
$20,000
$81,500
$95,000
$10,375
$9,150
$17,600
$25,850
$7,500
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$15,000
$8,000
$6,000
$20,000
$25,000
$10,000
$12,750
$25,000
$12,000
$12,000
$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$6,000
$11,100
$6,000
$6,000
$12,500
$6,500
$12,000

WBSBS
MR
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
SUMM
CHRTN
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
CLNTN
KD F
GRVRF
LON
GRVRF
NTSD
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
LON
WBSBS
NTSD
SUMM
NTSD
CHRTN
GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS

2024-08-09
2024-08-05
2024-08-02
2024-08-09
2024-07-11
2024-08-25
2024-09-14
2024-09-22
2024-10-05
2024-10-12
2024-06-16
2024-08-09
2024-08-30
2024-10-11
2024-07-08
2024-06-22
2024-07-18
2024-09-27
2024-09-14
2024-10-05
2024-09-27
2024-08-08
2024-09-05
2024-09-09
2024-10-01
2024-09-13
2024-06-29
2024-08-25
2024-08-03
2024-08-14
2024-09-27
2024-09-23
2024-08-16



BETTORBEFLYIN
BETTORS RUSH
BILLIE JEAN QUEEN
BIRTHDAY MONEY
BIRTHDAY MONEY
BLAZING BELLE
BLESS ME FATHER
BLESS ME FATHER
BLESS ME FATHER
BLOWING INTHE WIND
BLOWING INTHE WIND
BLUE BAR

BLUE BAR

BLUE BAR

BLUE BAR

BLUE DEVIL

BLUE HUNT

BOBBY BONE BREAKER
BOOMBOOM TONIGHT
BOOMBOOM TONIGHT
BOOMBOOM TONIGHT
BOOMBOOM TONIGHT
BOOTS N BLING
BOXER SEELSTER
BOXER SEELSTER
BOZAK

BOZAK

BRIGHT GREEN
BRIGHT GREEN
BRIGHTSIDE MASEO
BROKEANDOUTOFGAS
BROOKDALE JOHNNY
BROOKDALE JOHNNY

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

POP UP
PROSPECT
ONSS-RX
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-GL
LDYSLIPPR
PEI B ANDREW
LDYSLIPPR
ABSS-STARLET
ABSS-STRDUST
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
POP UP
3-5Y0 OPN
PROSPECT
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
ON AUTUMN
NASSAGAWEYA
CHAMPLAIN
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT-GR

$12,000
$8,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$140,000
$12,450
$16,175
$18,150
$18,466
$26,800
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$12,000
$52,703
$8,000
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$65,000
$8,500
$230,000
$82,643
$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$37,500
$17,000
$9,050
$4,300
$4,300

WBSBS
LON
WBSBS
WBSBS
CLNTN
WBSBS
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
CNDE
CNMLM
WBSBS
WBSBS
SARF
WBSBS
WBSBS
YR
GRVRF
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
FLMD
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
FLMD
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN

2024-09-13
2024-05-15
2024-09-27
2024-06-20
2024-07-07
2024-09-26
2024-08-29
2024-09-05
2024-10-06
2024-08-03
2024-10-19
2024-07-08
2024-07-18
2024-08-17
2024-08-30
2024-08-19
2024-09-24
2024-07-19
2024-07-14
2024-07-28
2024-08-18
2024-09-08
2024-10-20
2024-08-24
2024-09-07
2024-09-04
2024-09-17
2024-08-06
2024-11-04
2024-11-09
2024-09-14
2024-07-27
2024-08-24



BRUDON

BRUDON

BRUDON

BRUNO NO NO NO
BRUNO NO NO NO
BUDDYVILLE
BUDDYVILLE
BUILT TO LAST
BULLDOG
BUTTINSKI
BUTTINSKI
BUTTINSKI

BYBY BABY BYBY
BYBY BABY BYBY
CALL ME GOO
CALL ME GOO
CALL ME GOO
CALL ME GOO
CALL ME GOO
CANT SEE ME
CANT SEE ME
CANT SEE ME
CANT SEE ME
CAPTAIN FEAR NOT
CAPTAIN PV
CAPTAIN PV
CAPTAIN PV
CAPTAIN SUZUKI
CAPTAIN WANIA
CAPTAIN WANIA
CAPTAIN WANIA
CAPTAIN WANIA
CAPTAINS HIDEAWAY

ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
3&4YR-BC-STK
384YR-BC-STK
POP UP
POP UP
CITY LONDON
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
S MCCLELLAN
ABSS-MARQUIS
ARMBROFLIGHT
ARMBROFLIGHT
MSVERSTLTY
ALLERAGEFM
BR CROWN F
WNUWISHUSTAR
WNUWISHUSTAR
CHAMPLAIN
GREAT LADY
PASS-3YOCG
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
ONSS-RX
ON-SPRING
CITY LONDON
CITY LONDON
DREAMOFGLORY
ABSS-SF

$17,000
$17,000
$36,600
$17,000
$37,200
$7,500
$20,000
$5,000
$12,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$118,000
$54,200
$35,000
$233,000
$54,795
$93,919
$688,889
$20,000
$20,000
$83,623
$35,000
$70,215
$7,500
$10,000
$65,000
$25,000
$18,000
$8,000
$24,200
$8,000
$15,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
FRD F
FRD F
CLNTN
WBSBS
LON
CLNTN
GRVRF
CNDE
CNDE
WBSBS
WBSBS
M M
LEXM
M M
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
MEAF
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
WBSBS
WBSBS
LON
LON
HNVR
CNMLM

2024-11-09
2024-11-16
2024-11-23
2024-10-24
2024-11-07
2024-10-03
2024-10-10
2024-07-28
2024-09-09
2024-05-17
2024-07-14
2024-08-26
2024-06-15
2024-07-13
2024-06-08
2024-06-15
2024-05-04
2024-10-06
2024-10-26
2024-07-23
2024-08-01
2024-09-07
2024-09-14
2024-05-04
2024-07-12
2024-07-26
2024-09-08
2024-09-27
2024-04-19
2024-05-17
2024-05-31
2024-07-27
2024-11-02



STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

CAPTAINS QUARTERS NA CUP $50,000 WBSBS 2024-06-08
CAPTAINS QUARTERS JUG ELIM $67,568 DELA 2024-09-19
CAPYTREACH KYCOMNWLTH $135,135 LEXM 2024-09-16
CAPYTREACH KYSS3YOF $54,795 CBRNF 2024-10-14
CAPYTREACH KYSS3YOF $55,556 CBRNF 2024-10-21
CARVING CREDIT ABSS-SF $15,000 CNMLM 2024-11-02
CATCHMEGRACEFULLY 3&4YR-BC-STK $7,500 FRD F 2024-10-03
CATCHMEGRACEFULLY 3&4YR-BC-STK $20,000 FRD F 2024-10-10
CEASE FIRE CLMSTK-FINAL $14,100 TKTM 2024-09-08
CENTURY KOMODO ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-06-18
CENTURY KOMODO ONSS-RS $20,000 GRVRF 2024-08-05
CENTURY KOMODO ONSS-RF $75,000 WBSBS 2024-09-28
CENTURY LUCIFER ONSS-GL $95,000 WBSBS 2024-07-05
CENTURY LUCIFER ONSS-GL $140,000 WBSBS 2024-07-15
CENTURY LUNAR PROSPECT $8,000 KD F 2024-07-19
CENTURY LUNAR PROSPECT $8,000 GRVRF 2024-08-07
CENTURY LUNAR PROSPECT $8,000 FLMD 2024-09-24
CHAIN GANG ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-07-19
CHALK HANOVER ONSS-RS $20,000 LON 2024-05-31
CHANTILLY ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-07-09
CHANTILLY ONSS-GL $95,000 WBSBS 2024-07-16
CHANTILLY ONSS-GMC $150,000 WBSBS 2024-08-15
CHANTILLY ETRNL CAMNTN $110,000 WBSBS 2024-08-24
CHANTILLY ONSS-GL $140,000 WBSBS 2024-08-31
CHANTILLY GREAT LADY $35,000 WBSBS 2024-09-14
CHANTILLY GREAT LADY $532,000 WBSBS 2024-09-21
CHANTILLY ONSS-GL $140,000 WBSBS 2024-10-03
CHANTILLY ONSS-SF $300,000 WBSBS 2024-10-12
CHARMBO PRINCE POP UP $7,500 CLNTN 2024-06-09
CHASENJAEDYN POP UP $4,000 CLNTN 2024-08-11
CHECK YOUR CHIP ATSS-B $6,000 SUMM 2024-07-20
CHEEKY LASS ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-07-16

CHEESE PARTY PROSPECT $8,000 KD F 2024-08-23



CHEESE PARTY
CHEESE PARTY
CHEESY SMILE
CHELSIS CHOICE
CHELSIS CHOICE
CHELSKI
CHEYENNAACERO J
CHIC CHOC ROSE
CHIC CHOC ROSE
CHILLINONTHEBEACH
CHIP OF EVIL

CHIP OF EVIL

CHIP OF EVIL

CHIP OF EVIL
CHOOZETOCRUISE
CHOOZETOCRUISE
CHOOZETOCRUISE
CHOOZETOCRUISE
CHROMED UP
CLEOMAX DUHARAS
CLEOMAX DUHARAS
CLEVER CODY
CLEVER CODY
CLEVER CODY
CLEVER CODY
CLEVER CODY
COACH STEFANOS
COACH STEFANOS
COEURATOUT DU LAC
COLD BEER CALLING
COLLUSION HANOVER
COLLUSION HANOVER
COLLUSION HANOVER

PROSPECT
PROSPECT
F-POP UP
F-POP UP
F-POP UP
MACRAE
BC-M MURPHY
CCQ-AVENIR
CCQ-AVENIR
ONSS-RS
PEI COLT
ATSS-A
ATSS-A
LDYSLIPPR-GO
LADY CROCUS
MSSBA-FUTY
MB GRT WSTRN
MSSBA-S LACE
ATSS-B
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
OHSS 3C
0SS 3CP
OHSS 3C
OHSS 3C
OHSS 3C FN
GRADUATE
BR CROWN F
CCQ-AVENIR
CITY LONDON
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS

$8,000
$15,000
$12,000
$12,000
$20,000
$15,500
$15,000
$10,000
$7,500
$20,000
$18,400
$12,240
$15,320
$18,500
$11,050
$9,431
$14,139
$11,406
$6,000
$10,000
$65,000
$89,041
$89,041
$89,041
$87,838
$410,959
$68,493
$833,333
$7,500
$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
FRD F
TRRVS
TRRVS
CLNTN
SUMM
NTSD

CHRTN
CHRTN
MIAMI
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
SUMM
TRRVS
TRRVS
MVR F
NFLD

SCDF
SCDF
NFLD

M M

M M

TRRVS
LON

WBSBS
HNVR
WBSBS

2024-09-11
2024-09-27
2024-08-08
2024-09-05
2024-09-12
2024-10-13
2024-11-21
2024-07-19
2024-08-02
2024-09-01
2024-05-26
2024-06-29
2024-08-10
2024-08-16
2024-07-20
2024-08-03
2024-08-31
2024-09-28
2024-09-22
2024-08-16
2024-09-08
2024-05-04
2024-06-01
2024-07-06
2024-09-07
2024-10-12
2024-06-14
2024-10-26
2024-08-04
2024-05-15
2024-05-24
2024-08-24
2024-09-13



COLLUSION HANOVER
COME ON SANTANA
COME ON SANTANA
CONTROL THE FIRE
CONTROL THE POWER
CONVOY HALL
CONVOY HALL
CONVOY HALL
CONVOY TWENTY TWO
COOL CLIFFORD
CORE RESOLVE
COUSIN HALIFAX
COUSIN HALIFAX
COVERED BRIDGE
COVERED BRIDGE
CRACK SHOT

CRACK SHOT

CRACK SHOT

CRACK SHOT
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTARD DOLCE
CUSTERS STAND
CUSTERS STAND
CUSTERS STAND
CZARSPIECEOFHEAVEN
D ALOVE BOAT

D GS TESLA

ONSS-RF
ABSS-MARKSMN
ABSS-MAVRICK
PROSPECT
POP UP
ON-SPRING
ON-SPRING
ONSS-GL
ONAUTUMN
POP UP
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
CUP & SAUCER
BORGATA L1
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RF
ONSS-SF
EMERALD
ABSS-STARLET
ASHA FILLY
ASHA FILLY
ABSS-2YR-F
BRAD GUNN
ABSS-STRDUST
ABSS-SF
ROCKY MTN
ABSS-SH STAR
ABSS-SF
LDYSLIPPR-GR
INSTALION
BLIZZARD

$75,000
$12,500
$12,500
$8,000
$12,000
$18,000
$43,600
$95,000
$8,500
$12,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$100,000
$67,568
$20,000
$20,000
$75,000
$300,000
$25,000
$18,466
$13,500
$70,000
$18,800
$25,000
$27,100
$80,000
$25,000
$26,800
$80,000
$9,250
$135,541
$18,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

WBSBS
CNDE
CNDE
SARF

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS
LON

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

GRVRF

CHRTN

YR

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS
CND E
CND E
CNDE
CND E
TKTM

CNMLM

CNMLM

CNMLM

CNMLM

CNMLM

CNMLM

CHRTN
LEXM

WBSBS

2024-09-28
2024-05-18
2024-07-06
2024-08-03
2024-09-06
2024-04-12
2024-04-27
2024-05-25
2024-10-22
2024-09-02
2024-07-30
2024-09-03
2024-09-13
2024-08-17
2024-03-18
2024-07-08
2024-07-18
2024-09-28
2024-10-12
2024-07-20
2024-08-03
2024-08-17
2024-08-31
2024-09-14
2024-10-05
2024-10-19
2024-11-02
2024-10-05
2024-10-19
2024-11-02
2024-08-16
2024-10-05
2024-02-01



DANCING LEW
DANCININTHEFIRE
DANCININTHEFIRE
DAY

DEBRA

DEFININGTHE MOMENT
DEFININGTHE MOMENT
DELCREST BRENT
DELIGHTFUL LEADER
DELIGHTFUL LEADER
DELIGHTFUL MAGIC
DELITFULCATHERIN N
DEVILS KISS

DEVILS WISH
DILICIOUS

DISTANT LOVER
DISTANT LOVER

DJ MUSTANG

DJ MUSTANG

DO BETTER

DOCS BUDDY

DOCS BUDDY

DOCS LOVE
DONTMESSWITHMAMA
DOWNTOWN TONIGHT
DOWNTOWN TONIGHT
DRAWN IMPRESSION
DRAWN IMPRESSION
DRAWN IMPRESSION
DUCHENNE

DUSTY LANE DARBY
DUSTY LANE DIXIE
DUSTY LANE DIXIE

125CLF
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ON HARVEST
PROSPECT
ON HARVEST
POP UP
POP UP
POP UP
POP UP-CLM
BCMM #3
ON HARVEST
ONSS-RS
PEI COLT-GR
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PEI COLT
PEI COLT-GR
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
KYPROUDFNL
ON AUTUMN
PROSPECT
PEI COLT-GO
MARITIMEBRDR
CASUALBREEZE
SIMCOE
ELGNTIMAGE
POP UP
MARITIMEBRDR
ATSS-A
NB BREEDERS

$54,054
$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$17,000
$8,000
$17,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$15,000
$54,054
$17,000
$20,000
$10,000
$8,000
$8,000
$9,125
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$68,493
$8,500
$8,000
$18,100
$20,250
$140,000
$156,000
$35,000
$12,000
$10,975
$17,980
$15,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

TGDNF
GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
YR
WBSBS
HNVR
CHRTN
HNVR
KD F
SUMM
CHRTN
WBSBS
SARF
LEXM
FLMD
SARF
CHRTN
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
SUMM
WODST

2024-09-20
2024-07-08
2024-07-19
2024-07-12
2024-10-21
2024-09-11
2024-11-08
2024-08-19
2024-08-30
2024-09-13
2024-06-18
2024-03-29
2024-11-09
2024-09-14
2024-09-14
2024-07-20
2024-08-23
2024-07-18
2024-09-14
2024-06-18
2024-08-17
2024-07-21
2024-10-27
2024-08-03
2024-09-14
2024-10-26
2024-08-23
2024-08-31
2024-09-14
2024-09-12
2024-10-24
2024-07-19
2024-08-02



DUSTY LANE DIXIE
DUSTY LANE GUS
DUSTY LANE GUS
DUSTY LANE MABLE
DUSTY LANE WEE
DUSTY LANE WEE
DUSTY LANE WEE
DUSTY LANE WEE
DUSTY LANE WEE
DUSTY LANE ZORO
EARTHAK

EASILY THE BEST
EASTCOAST INVADER
EASTCOAST INVADER
ELM GROVE TALIA
ELM GROVE TALIA

ELM GROVE TREASURE

EMOJI HANOVER
EMOJI HANOVER
EMOTICON LEGACY
EMOTICON LEGACY
EMOTICON LEGACY
ENFORCER

EVIL LOU

EVIL LOU
EXTENDED SESSION
EXTENDED SESSION
FAN C THAT

FANCY LETTERING
FATHER HUGHIE D
FATHER HUGHIE D
FERN HILL INDIGO
FERN HILL INDIGO

ATSS-A
ATSS
LDYSLIPPR
PHIL PINKNEY
ATSS
LDYSLIPPR
PEI COLT
LDYSLIPPR
MARITIMEBRDR
ATSS-B
ONSS-RS
POP UP
NS GOV CUP
NS GOV CUP
ATSS-B
LDYSLIPPR-GR
LDYSLIPPR-GR
ELGNTIMAGE
PASS 3YRF
MILLARDFARMS
WM WELLWOOD
CHAMPLAIN
ON SBOA
PEI COLT
JOEOBRIEN-GR
MILLARDFARMS
MILLARDFARMS
4YR-STK
ONSS-RX
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
ATSS-A
PHIL PINKNEY

$15,320
$12,720
$12,450
$12,540
$12,480
$17,200
$18,120
$17,300
$10,975
$6,000
$20,000
$6,500
$1,700
$1,700
$6,000
$10,375
$12,925
$35,000
$97,808
$20,000
$30,000
$164,785
$25,000
$9,125
$12,750
$20,000
$20,000
$10,500
$25,000
$6,000
$6,000
$12,240
$14,440

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
INVRN
TRURO
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
GRVRF
GRVRF
NTSD
NTSD
CHRTN
SUMM
CHRTN
WBSBS
PCDF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
SUMM
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
LOOP
WBSBS
NTSD
INVRN
TRURO
INVRN

2024-08-10
2024-08-13
2024-08-29
2024-07-28
2024-07-05
2024-08-29
2024-09-12
2024-10-06
2024-10-24
2024-08-12
2024-09-16
2024-09-16
2024-10-26
2024-11-02
2024-08-15
2024-08-25
2024-10-05
2024-09-14
2024-06-16
2024-07-18
2024-08-17
2024-09-13
2024-05-04
2024-07-18
2024-10-05
2024-07-18
2024-08-01
2024-09-07
2024-09-27
2024-08-03
2024-09-01
2024-05-19
2024-07-28



FERN HILL JUBILEE
FIFTH AND FIVE
FIFTH AND FIVE
FIRST CLASS RULE
FIRST CLASS RULE
FIRST FILLY CHIP
FIRST FILLY CHIP
FIRST FILLY CHIP
FIRST FILLY CHIP
FIVE STAR LOU
FIVE STAR LOU
FIVE STAR LOU
FLAMIN FREDY
FLAMIN FREDY
FLIP THE SCRIPT
FLY BEYOND
FORREST LEAH
FORTIFY

FORTIFY

FOUR BY FOUR
FOXY AMEE

FOXY AMEE
FREAKY FANNY
FUBAR BUNDY
FUBAR BUNDY
FUBAR BUNDY
FULL DISCLOSURE
FULL DISCLOSURE
FUNNY BUSINESS
G TS CAPTAIN SOLO
GALEN ERSO
GALEN ERSO
GALEN ERSO

ATSS-B
BTL-WATERLOO
ONSS-GL
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
LDYSLIPPR-GR
PEI COLT-GO
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ATSS-B
JOEOBRIEN-GR
ATLANTICMARE
POP UP
ONSS-RS
CUP & SAUCER
BRIAN PAQUET
ON-SPRING
ONSS-RS
ONSS-GL
STANFIELD
BC-2YR-STK
BC-2YR-STK
BC-R MILBANK
POP UP
POP UP
ON HARVEST
ROCKY MTN
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL

$6,000
$15,000
$140,000
$20,000
$20,000
$6,000
$6,000
$9,250
$18,100
$8,000
$8,000
$15,000
$6,000
$11,100
$3,265
$12,000
$20,000
$15,000
$51,000
$18,000
$20,000
$95,000
$16,125
$20,000
$20,000
$100,000
$6,500
$12,500
$17,000
$25,000
$95,000
$63,334
$95,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

CHRTN
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
TRURO
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
GRVRF
FLMD
LON
CHRTN
SUMM
TRURO
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
TRRVS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
TRURO
FRD F
FRD F
FRD F
GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS
CNMLM
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF

2024-08-15
2024-07-29
2024-08-31
2024-09-03
2024-09-13
2024-05-19
2024-07-19
2024-08-16
2024-09-14
2024-09-04
2024-09-29
2024-10-11
2024-08-14
2024-08-25
2024-07-07
2024-09-09
2024-07-09
2024-08-10
2024-10-06
2024-04-12
2024-07-16
2024-09-06
2024-07-07
2024-10-03
2024-10-17
2024-10-24
2024-09-23
2024-09-30
2024-10-28
2024-10-05
2024-07-09
2024-07-25
2024-09-06



GALWAY GIRL
GALWAY GIRL
GALWAY GIRL
GALWAY GIRL
GAMING QUEEN
GETTIN LIT

GETTIN LIT

GETTIN LIT

GETTIN LIT

GETTIN TIPSY
GHOSTLY CASPER
GHOSTLY CASPER
GIGITYGIGITYGIGTY
GIGITYGIGITYGIGTY
GIN MASTER
GLENVIEW RHONDA
GO AHEAD MAKEMYDAY
GO AHEAD MAKEMYDAY
GO BLUE

GOOBER SMACK
GOOD OMEN
GOODMORNING NOVA
GOODMORNING NOVA
GOODMORNING NOVA
GOT SUGAR
GRAMBLING HALL
GRAMBLING HALL
GREATEST PLEASURE
GREATEST PLEASURE
GREATEST PLEASURE
GREATEST PLEASURE
GREEN GLIDER

GREY HORIZON

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

TURNER
ATSS-A
ATSS-BRCROWN
MARITIMEBRDR
PROSPECT
PEI COLT
ATSS
LDYSLIPPR
ATSS
ATSS
ON-GRADUATE
ON-GRADUATE
ON-SPRING
CITY LONDON
PROSPECT
PEI COLT-GR
TOMPKINS-GRS
MILLARDFARMS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
PHIL PINKNEY
TURNER
ATSS-A
STANFIELD
F-CLMSK-FIN
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RF
ONSS-RS
ON-KIN
ON KIN
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RX
MOORES MILE

$9,110
$12,240
$30,000
$20,250
$8,000
$13,000
$12,580
$17,200
$12,280
$12,580
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$8,000
$8,000
$4,300
$47,925
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$26,900
$9,110
$12,980
$16,125
$14,600
$20,000
$75,000
$20,000
$8,000
$50,000
$20,000
$25,000
$90,000

TRURO
NTSD
CHRTN
CHRTN
KD F
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS

LON
HNVR
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRURO
TRURO
INVRN
TRURO
TKTM
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CLNTN
CLNTN
HNVR
WBSBS
CND E

2024-06-02
2024-06-29
2024-10-13
2024-10-26
2024-08-23
2024-07-22
2024-08-13
2024-08-29
2024-09-22
2024-08-13
2024-04-12
2024-04-19
2024-04-12
2024-05-22
2024-09-07
2024-08-29
2024-06-28
2024-08-01
2024-07-12
2024-09-12
2024-10-20
2024-06-02
2024-06-16
2024-07-07
2024-09-08
2024-08-20
2024-09-28
2024-05-24
2024-06-30
2024-07-07
2024-08-24
2024-09-27
2024-06-15



GREY HORIZON

GREY HORIZON

GREY HORIZON

GREY HORIZON

GREY HORIZON

GREY HORIZON

GREY HORIZON
GREYSTONE PLAYGIRL
GRIFF

GRIFF

GRIN AND WIN

GRIT N GRACE

GRIT N GRACE

GRIT N GRACE

GRIT N GRACE
GRITTY HANOVER
HARBORLITE AMBROSE
HASTY BID

HASTY BID

HAY DAD

HAY DAD

HEAVENS LIL DRAGON
HEAVENS LIL DRAGON
HER CURRENCY

HER CURRENCY
HERE ON EARTH
HERE ON EARTH
HERES TO ART
HERES TO ART
HERES TO ART

HIGH ROLLER
HIGHLAND KISMET
HIGHLAND KISMET

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ASHA-R KLEIN
ASHA-R KLEIN
ABSS-PLNSMAN
ABSS-PLNSMAN
W CAN DERBY
W CAN DERBY

ABSS-SF
PROSPECT
ON SBOA
ONSS-GL
PROSPECT
LADY CROCUS
MSSBA-FUTY
MSSBA-S LACE
MSSBA-S LACE
ON AUTUMN
PROSPECT
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
BC-2YF-STK
BC-B MILBANK
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
PEI COLT
ATSS-A
ATSS-B
JOEOBRIEN-GR
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT
GOODTIMES
GOODTIMES

$12,500
$105,570
$12,500
$54,500
$14,000
$107,030
$80,000
$8,000
$124,000
$95,000
$8,000
$11,250
$9,431
$7,617
$7,617
$8,500
$8,000
$68,493
$68,493
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$100,000
$20,000
$20,000
$9,125
$12,140
$6,000
$10,650
$8,860
$18,400
$30,000
$225,000

CND E
CNDE
CNDE
CND E
CNMLM
CNMLM
CNMLM
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
MIAMI
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
FLMD
FLMD
M M
M M
WBSBS
WBSBS
FRD F
FRD F
WBSBS
WBSBS
SUMM
INVRN
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
WBSBS
WBSBS

2024-08-03
2024-08-10
2024-08-24
2024-08-31
2024-10-05
2024-10-12
2024-11-02
2024-08-07
2024-05-11
2024-05-25
2024-07-08
2024-07-20
2024-08-03
2024-08-17
2024-09-14
2024-10-19
2024-09-12
2024-06-14
2024-06-22
2024-07-30
2024-09-03
2024-10-17
2024-10-24
2024-05-30
2024-06-20
2024-07-18
2024-09-01
2024-08-12
2024-08-17
2024-09-14
2024-05-26
2024-06-07
2024-06-15



HIGHLAND KISMET
HIGHLAND KISMET
HIGHLAND KISMET
HONOLULU VACATION
HOT SHOT SHARK

HOT SHOT SHARK
HOUSE EDGE HANOVER
HOUSE EDGE HANOVER
HOW MUCH

HOW MUCH

HOWMAC ARTISLAST
HOWMAC CHARGER
HOWMAC CHARGER
HOWMAC GENERAL
HOWMAC MALEFICENT
HOWMAC MALEFICENT
HOWMAC MALEFICENT
HOWMAC MALEFICENT
HOWMAC MAXIMUS
HOWMAC MAXIMUS

HP BELLISSIMO

HP BELLISSIMO

HP LUCAS

HP MOMENTUM

HUGH HEFF

HUGH HEFF
HUNTINTHELASTDOLAR
HUNTINTHELASTDOLAR
IBELIEVEINANGELS
IDIDITMYSHUI

IM JUST A GIGOLO

IM JUST A GIGOLO

IM SIR SCARLET

SIMCOE
CDN TROT
BLUEGRASS
PROSPECT
EMERALD
BRAD GUNN
NB BREEDERS
NB BREEDERS
ON-KIN
ONSS-RS
ATSS-B
PEI COLT-GR
MARITIMEBRDR
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
PEI COLT
LDYSLIPPR-GR
ATSS-A
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT-GR
CCQ-AVENIR
ON HARVEST
ONSS-RS
NEW HOLLAND
NS GOV CUP
NS GOV CUP
JURAVINSKI
GRADUATE
ONSS-RS
JOEOBRIEN-GR
CCQ-AVENIR
CCQ-AVENIR
PEI COLT

$164,000
$40,000
$115,270
$8,000
$25,000
$25,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$6,000
$9,150
$31,600
$6,000
$6,000
$9,800
$10,375
$17,600
$4,300
$10,000
$7,500
$17,000
$20,000
$30,000
$1,700
$5,000
$263,000
$66,500
$20,000
$10,650
$10,000
$10,000
$18,250

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

WBSBS
WBSBS
LEXM

LON
CNDE
CNMLM
WODST
WODST
CLNTN
WBSBS
TRURO
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
TRURO
SUMM
SUMM
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
TRRVS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
NTSD
NTSD
FLMD
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
TRRVS
TRRVS
SUMM

2024-08-31
2024-09-14
2024-09-28
2024-05-15
2024-07-20
2024-10-05
2024-07-06
2024-08-02
2024-06-30
2024-08-02
2024-07-05
2024-09-14
2024-10-26
2024-08-12
2024-07-05
2024-07-17
2024-08-25
2024-09-22
2024-07-27
2024-08-31
2024-08-04
2024-10-31
2024-07-30
2024-03-16
2024-10-26
2024-11-10
2024-05-19
2024-06-01
2024-08-06
2024-08-17
2024-07-19
2024-08-02
2024-07-18



IM SIR SCARLET
IMA RUM RUNNER
IMA RUM RUNNER
IMPECCABLE SHADOW
INCANTATION
INCANTATION
INCANTATION
INCOME APPROACH
INTENSE LADY
INTO GO

IRELAND SEELSTER
ITALIA SEELSTER
ITHADTOBEYOU
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS ALOVE THING
ITS MY SHOW

ITS MY SHOW

ITS NOT MY VAULT
ITS NOT MY VAULT
ITS NOT MY VAULT
ITS NOT MY VAULT
ITS NOT MY VAULT
IVY LYNN

JACK BOSWALL
JACK BOSWALL
JACK BOSWALL
JACK BOSWALL
JACK BOSWALL

ATSS-A
NORM KENNEDY
ABSS-RISNSTR

PEI COLT-GR
TOMPKINS-GRS

ONSS-RS

ONSS-RS
JOEOBRIEN-GO

PROSPECT
MARK AUSTIN
PROSPECT
F-POP UP-CLM

ONSS-RS

ON SBOA

ONSS-GL
FAN HANOVER

ONSS-GMC

ONSS-GL

JSILVERMAN
KYSS
CDN DERBY
KYSS4YOHG
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT

ONSS-RS

PEI COLT

ATSS-B

ATSS-B

ATSS-B
JOEOBRIEN-GO

$10,540
$50,000
$27,400
$4,300
$53,123
$20,000
$20,000
$22,200
$8,000
$14,100
$8,000
$15,000
$20,000
$141,500
$140,000
$425,000
$150,000
$140,000
$136,986
$111,111
$540,000
$68,493
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$9,100
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$21,300

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

TRURO
CNDE
CNDE
CHRTN
WBSBS
SARF
GRVRF
SUMM
CLNTN
DRES
LON
WBSBS
KD F
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
M M
LEXM
WBSBS
OAKGR
GRVRF
GEODF
GRVRF
GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS
SUMM
NTSD
SUMM
INVRN
CHRTN

2024-07-26
2024-07-20
2024-08-03
2024-08-24
2024-06-27
2024-09-07
2024-09-16
2024-08-25
2024-06-23
2024-06-16
2024-05-15
2024-06-18
2024-07-19
2024-05-11

2024-05-25
2024-06-15
2024-07-20
2024-08-23
2024-07-13
2024-08-06
2024-08-31

2024-05-06
2024-07-12
2024-07-23
2024-08-02
2024-08-30
2024-09-18
2024-07-30
2024-05-26
2024-06-22
2024-07-20
2024-07-28
2024-08-17



STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

JACK BOSWALL ATSS-BRCROWN $7,500 CHRTN 2024-10-13
JACK N ABS ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-07-15
JACK N ABS ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-09-12
JACKIES BOY PEI COLT $18,200 SUMM 2024-05-26
JACKIES BOY TURNER $9,410 TRURO 2024-06-02
JACKIES BOY BAR-MCISAAC $20,000 WODST 2024-08-23
JACKIES BOY BAR-MCISAAC $50,000 WODST 2024-08-30
JACKIES BOY PEI COLT-GO $17,720 CHRTN 2024-09-14
JACKIES BOY MARITIMEBRDR $28,500 CHRTN 2024-10-26
JILLIBY DYNAMITE A NEW HOLLAND $30,000 WBSBS 2024-03-16
JIMBELINA F-POP UP $12,000 WBSBS 2024-08-29
JIMMY WHISPERS PROSPECT $8,000 HNVR 2024-06-01
JOEL AND THE JETS PASS-CONS $67,568 MEAF 2024-09-05
JUSTA COUNTRY BOY JOEOBRIEN-GR $12,150 SUMM 2024-10-06
JUSTINE RAY CCQ-AVENIR $10,000 TRRVS 2024-07-21
KELLYS CHASE ABSS-SF $15,000 CNMLM 2024-11-02
KENOGAMI COCO QB-4YR-PLUS $10,000 TRRVS 2024-10-20
KID WINTER ABSS-2YR-F $18,800 TKT M 2024-09-14
KIERA SEELSTER PROSPECT $8,000 SARF 2024-08-03
KIERA SEELSTER ON HARVEST $37,200 WBSBS 2024-11-22
KINNDER HOTBLOOD ON-SPRING $18,000 WBSBS 2024-04-18
KINNDER HOTBLOOD ON-SPRING $43,900 WBSBS 2024-04-27
KINNDER HOTBLOOD ONSS-GMC $150,000 WBSBS 2024-07-06
KINNDER KAHINA CCQ-AVENIR $55,000 TRRVS 2024-09-08
KINNDER REPTILE CCQ-ELVEUR $7,500 TRRVS 2024-07-28
KISS MY BET PEI COLT $9,100 SUMM 2024-05-26
KITTYS COLUMN PROSPECT $8,000 GEODF 2024-06-11
KOOTENAY COCOA PENNY BATH $50,000 FRD F 2024-04-26
LA SUN CONTROL CITY LONDON $8,000 LON 2024-05-15
LA SUN CONTROL CITY LONDON $8,000 LON 2024-05-22
LA SUN CONTROL CITY LONDON $30,000 LON 2024-05-31
LADY CAFE AU LAIT ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-09-17

LADY HESS PEI COLT $19,600 SUMM 2024-07-17



STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

LADY HESS MILT DOWNEY $11,200 WODST 2024-09-07
LADY HESS PEI COLT-GO $18,300 CHRTN 2024-09-14
LADY HESS PHIL PINKNEY $28,180 NTSD 2024-10-19
LADY LLAMREI ATSS-B $6,000 CHRTN 2024-08-15
LADY LLAMREI ATSS-B $6,000 SUMM 2024-09-22
LAKERS BANK ONSS-RS $20,000 LON 2024-05-31
LAKERS BANK ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-06-18
LAKERS BANK ONSS-RS $20,000 GRVRF 2024-08-05
LAMBORGHINI LOU PROSPECT $8,000 CLNTN 2024-06-16
LAMBORGHINI LOU PROSPECT $8,000 FLMD 2024-09-12
LARJON LEVI PROSPECT $8,000 DRES 2024-08-05
LARJON LEVI PROSPECT $8,000 GEODF 2024-08-20
LAST CHANCE ATSS-B $6,000 CHRTN 2024-08-10
LASTING DREAM PURE IVORY $20,000 WBSBS 2024-08-01
LASTING DREAM PURE IVORY $80,000 WBSBS 2024-08-08
LEGENDARY HANOVER M PACE E $68,493 M M 2024-07-06
LEGENDARY HANOVER M PACE F $890,411 M M 2024-07-13
LEGENDARY HANOVER CANE PACE $344,444 M M 2024-08-03
LEGENDARY HANOVER EBC 3YO CP $142,905 TGDNF 2024-08-25
LETS GO JUDE SNOWSHOE $18,000 WBSBS 2024-01-26
LEXUS ANGEL ON-SPRING $18,000 WBSBS 2024-04-11
LIGHTNING LIZZIE ON-SPRING $18,000 WBSBS 2024-04-11
LIGHTNING LIZZIE ON-SPRING $49,000 WBSBS 2024-04-27
LIKE AKING ATSS-B $6,000 TRURO 2024-07-26
LIKE AKING NB BREEDERS $15,000 WODST 2024-08-09
LIKE AKING ATSS-A $12,140 INVRN 2024-09-01
LIKE AKING NB BREEDERS $15,000 WODST 2024-09-28
LIL SWEET ONSS-SF $300,000 WBSBS 2024-10-12
LINDYS IRISHCREAM POP UP $12,000 WBSBS 2024-08-12
LINEDRIVE HANOVER BORGATA L1 $67,568 YR 2024-03-18
LINEDRIVE HANOVER BORGATAL3 $67,568 YR 2024-04-01
LINEDRIVE HANOVER BORGATALS $68,493 YR 2024-04-15

LINEDRIVE HANOVER GOLD CUP $100,000 WBSBS 2024-06-15



LITE UP THE WORLD
LITTLE LEROY

LITTLE LEROY

LITTLE LEROY
LITTLET
LITTLESTITIOUS

LMC WAGON WHEEL
LOGAN BEHOLD
LOGAN PARK

LOGAN PARK

LOGAN PARK

LOGAN PARK

LOGAN PARK
LOOKINLIKEAMILLION
LOOKINLIKEAMILLION
LOOKINLIKEAMILLION
LOOKINLIKEAMILLION
LORD ANTHONY
LORNE VALLEY LIV
LORNE VALLEY LIV
LOVE THOSE LEGS
LOVE THOSE LEGS
LOVE THOSE LEGS
LUCKY TICKET
LYONS HONEYMONSTER
M MS DREAM

M MS DREAM

M MS DREAM

M MS DREAM

M MS DREAM

MA BARKER

MA ISABELLE

MA ISABELLE

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

DREAM MAKER
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
F-POP UP

NB BREEDERS
ONSS-GL
ONSS-RS

MAPLE LEAF
EARL ROWE
DTN DERBY
ALLERAGE
FANDUEL
MSSBA-GLDBOY
MSSBA-FUTY

MSSBA-GLDBOY

MSSBA-GLDBOY
POP UP
ATSS-A
ATSS-B
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RF

PEI-PROSPECT
ONSS-RS

VERSATILITY
ARMBROFLIGHT
MSVERSTLTY

STEELE

ISS-MARES
PEI-PROSPECT
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST

$20,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$7,500
$15,000
$95,000
$20,000
$50,000
$100,000
$337,838
$206,757
$457,746
$7,653
$15,074
$7,653
$11,954
$12,000
$12,520
$6,000
$20,000
$20,000
$75,000
$3,200
$20,000
$53,200
$35,000
$55,556
$222,222
$94,595
$3,200
$17,000
$17,000

WBSBS
TRURO
SUMM
CHRTN
CLNTN
WODST
WBSBS
LON

WBSBS
GEODF
DTN F
LEXM
M M
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
WBSBS
TRURO
SUMM
GEODF
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
M M
M M
HOP S
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS

2024-07-26
2024-06-28
2024-07-20
2024-08-12
2024-06-09
2024-07-06
2024-07-09
2024-05-31
2024-08-23
2024-08-11
2024-09-28
2024-10-06
2024-11-30
2024-08-17
2024-09-07
2024-09-14
2024-09-28
2024-09-06
2024-07-05
2024-09-22
2024-08-11
2024-09-10
2024-09-28
2024-11-02
2024-08-30
2024-06-01
2024-06-08
2024-07-27
2024-08-03
2024-10-11
2024-11-09
2024-11-11
2024-11-18



MACALLAN

MACALLAN
MADEMECHANGEMYMIND
MADEMECHANGEMYMIND
MADEMECHANGEMYMIND
MAFALDA

MAGIC DEALER

MAGIC DEALER
MAJESTIC MASON
MAJIAN ROCKET
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALEVOLENT
MALIGNITY

MANHATTAN MAYHEM
MANHATTAN MAYHEM
MAPPO ORILEY
MARGOSGOTTHECARGO
MARGOSGOTTHECARGO
MARKET BANKER
MARYLAND

MARYLAND

MARYLAND

MARYLAND

MARYLAND

MASS ACTION

MASS CARA

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

POP UP
POP UP
ABSS-STARLET
ASHAFILLY
ABSS-2YR-F
PROSPECT
DREAMOFGLORY
DREAMOFGLORY
NB BREEDERS
PHIL PINKNEY
PEI COLT
ATSS-A
ATSS-A
PEI COLT-GO
ATSS-A
JOEOBRIEN-GO
ATSS-BRCROWN
PHIL PINKNEY
MARITIMEBRDR
PEI COLT-GO
ONSS-RS
BTL-BELLES
PEI COLT
BLIZZARD
BLIZZARD
ON HARVEST
WM WELLWOOD
MOHS MILLION
P HAUGHTON
BR CROWN F
KNDRGARTEN
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS

$12,000
$12,000
$18,766
$13,500
$18,800
$8,000
$8,000
$50,000
$8,000
$12,540
$9,125
$10,540
$15,480
$20,000
$19,880
$25,500
$30,000
$26,780
$22,400
$13,000
$20,000
$10,000
$9,100
$18,000
$38,600
$17,000
$575,000
$1,000,000
$527,027
$972,222
$240,694
$8,000
$20,000

WBSBS
WBSBS
CNDE
CND E
TKTM
KD F
HNVR
HNVR
WODST
INVRN
SUMM
TRURO
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
NTSD
CHRTN
CHRTN
KD F
GRVRF
SUMM
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
HOP S
M M
M M
GEODF
WBSBS

2024-08-12
2024-08-19
2024-08-03
2024-08-17
2024-09-14
2024-07-19
2024-07-27
2024-08-03
2024-08-02
2024-07-28
2024-07-18
2024-07-26
2024-08-14
2024-09-14
2024-09-22
2024-10-05
2024-10-13
2024-10-19
2024-10-26
2024-08-31
2024-07-19
2024-07-29
2024-05-26
2024-02-08
2024-02-16
2024-11-16
2024-08-24
2024-09-21
2024-09-13
2024-10-25
2024-11-09
2024-08-11
2024-05-30



STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

MASS CARA ONSS-RS $20,000 CLNTN 2024-07-07
MASS MONEY CITY LONDON $8,000 LON 2024-05-17
MASS MONEY CITY LONDON $8,000 LON 2024-05-24
MASS MONEY CITY LONDON $23,000 LON 2024-05-31
MASS MONEY ONSS-RS $20,000 GEODF 2024-08-11
MASS SPEED CCQ-AVENIR $10,000 TRRVS 2024-08-25
MASS SPEED CCQ-AVENIR $55,000 TRRVS 2024-09-08
MASS SPEED PROSPECT $8,000 FLMD 2024-09-29
MASSEDONIA PROSPECT $8,000 GEODF 2024-08-18
MASSEDONIA PROSPECT $8,000 FLMD 2024-09-29
MASSTERCRAFT ONSS-GMX $40,000 WBSBS 2024-07-13
MAX PATRICK ON-SPRING $18,000 WBSBS 2024-04-19
MAX PATRICK PROSPECT $8,000 GRVRF 2024-07-15
MCPLEASANT ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-07-19
MCSWEETIE ONSS-RS $20,000 CLNTN 2024-09-01
MCWINNER ONSS-RS $20,000 HNVR 2024-09-14
MEDLEY SEELSTER ONSS-GL $95,000 WBSBS 2024-07-25
MEDLEY SEELSTER ONSS-GL $95,000 GRVRF 2024-09-06
MEDLEY SEELSTER CHAMPLAIN $84,622 WBSBS 2024-09-13
MENDIETA PROSPECT $8,000 HNVR 2024-09-07
MERCEDES RON ORR $29,500 TKTM 2024-08-04
MERIGO MAGIC PEI COLT $18,200 SUMM 2024-05-26
MERIGO MAGIC TURNER $9,410 TRURO 2024-06-02
MERIGO MAGIC ATSS-A $12,240 NTSD 2024-06-22
MERIGO MAGIC ATSS-A $12,540 TRURO 2024-06-28
MERIGO MAGIC MACKENZIES $9,775 TRURO 2024-09-06
MERIGO MAGIC PEI COLT-GO $17,720 CHRTN 2024-09-14
MERIGO MAGIC JOEOBRIEN-GO $24,300 SUMM 2024-10-06
MERIGO MAGIC MARITIMEBRDR $28,500 CHRTN 2024-10-26
MERROW ONSS-RS $20,000 WBSBS 2024-07-18
MERROW ON HARVEST $17,000 WBSBS 2024-10-24
MIA PEI COLT-GR $9,150 CHRTN 2024-09-14
MICHE CHARM CCQ-AVENIR $7,500 TRRVS 2024-08-02



STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

MICHE CHARM CCQ-AVENIR $10,000 TRRVS 2024-08-25
MILE HILL WAYLON PEI COLT $13,000 SUMM 2024-07-22
MINDBODYANDSOUL ATSS-B $6,000 SUMM 2024-09-22
MINDBODYANDSOUL LDYSLIPPR-GR $12,925 CHRTN 2024-10-05
MIRABEL ENFETE CCQ-AVENIR $7,500 TRRVS 2024-08-25
MIRABEL ENFETE CCQ-AVENIR $55,000 TRRVS 2024-09-08
MISS DANNI SONG PROSPECT $8,000 GRVRF 2024-08-07
MISS DANNI SONG PROSPECT $8,000 GRVRF 2024-09-09
MISS DANNI SONG PROSPECT $15,000 LON 2024-10-11
MISS DUTTON ATSS-B $6,000 SUMM 2024-07-19
MISS DUTTON LDYSLIPPR-GO $18,500 CHRTN 2024-08-16
MISS DUTTON PEI COLT-GO $18,100 CHRTN 2024-09-14
MISS DUTTON T&D BREMNER $21,000 WODST 2024-09-28
MISS DUTTON LDYSLIPPR $20,200 SUMM 2024-10-06
MISS DUTTON MARITIMEBRDR $20,250 CHRTN 2024-10-26
MISS SOPHIA ROSE F-POP UP $6,500 GRVRF 2024-09-13
MISS WICKED STANFIELD $16,125 TRURO 2024-07-07
MISS WICKED MACKENZIES $9,725 TRURO 2024-09-06
MISS WICKED MARITIMER $24,000 WODST 2024-09-21
MOMAS WORK OF ART ABSS-RISNSTR $27,400 CND E 2024-08-03
MOMAS WORK OF ART CNTRY CASINO $13,500 CND E 2024-08-17
MOMAS WORK OF ART ABSS-2YR $27,700 TKTM 2024-09-14
MONALISHI ONSS-GL $95,000 WBSBS 2024-07-11
MONALISHI ONSS-GL $95,000 WBSBS 2024-07-25
MONALISHI ONSS-GMC $150,000 WBSBS 2024-08-05
MONALISHI PEACEFUL WAY $390,000 WBSBS 2024-08-24
MONALISHI CHAMPLAIN $85,623 WBSBS 2024-09-13
MONALISHI ONSS-GL $140,000 WBSBS 2024-09-30
MOONWALKER PROSPECT $8,000 HNVR 2024-06-01
MOSSIES ART POP UP $6,500 GRVRF 2024-09-16
MOVE YOUR MASS ON HARVEST $17,000 WBSBS 2024-10-24
MOVE YOUR MASS ON HARVEST $17,000 WBSBS 2024-10-31

MOVE YOUR MASS ON HARVEST $36,900 WBSBS 2024-11-07



MR PASADENA

MS KIRSI
MUCHTOOYOUNGFORYOU
MUCHTOOYOUNGFORYOU
MUCHTOOYOUNGFORYOU
MUCHTOOYOUNGFORYOU
MUSCLE DETECTOR
MVPS DAUGHTER

MY HAPPY PLACE

MY HAPPY PLACE

MY HAPPY PLACE
MYRETIREMENTDREAM
MYSTIC

NEVER SHUI NEVER

NEW LEGACY

NEW LEGACY

NEW LEGACY

NEW LEGACY

NEW LEGACY

NICE BUNS

NICKEL AND DIME

NICKEL AND DIME
NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NIJINSKY

NO ANGEL LIKE ME

ONSS-RS
PROSPECT
ATSS-A
PEI COLT-GO
LDYSLIPPR-GO
ATSS-BRCROWN
ONSS-RS
CCQ-ELVEUR
PEI COLT
NB BREEDERS
MILT DOWNEY
ONSS-GL
POP UP
MARITIMEBRDR
ISLAND OCEAN
COLONEL DAN
ISLAND OCEAN
ISLAND OCEAN
ISLAND OCEAN
CHAMPLAIN
ON AUTUMN
ON AUTUMN
ONSS-GL
SOMEBEACH
NA CUP
NA CUP
ONSS-GMC
ONSS-GL
SIMCOE
ONSS-SF
M PACE E
MONCIRCLE
POP UP

$20,000
$8,000
$15,020
$18,300
$25,850
$30,000
$20,000
$10,000
$9,800
$15,000
$11,200
$95,000
$20,000
$31,600
$5,300
$7,500
$5,300
$5,300
$12,600
$83,622
$8,500
$22,800
$95,000
$83,000
$50,000
$1,000,000
$150,000
$140,000
$167,000
$300,000
$68,493
$250,000
$12,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

GRVRF
FLMD
INVRN

CHRTN

CHRTN

CHRTN
FLMD

TRRVS

SUMM

WODST

WODST

WBSBS

WBSBS

CHRTN

CHRTN

CHRTN

CHRTN

CHRTN

CHRTN

WBSBS
FLMD
FLMD

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

WBSBS

M M
HOP S
WBSBS

2024-09-13
2024-09-28
2024-07-24
2024-09-14
2024-10-05
2024-10-13
2024-05-19
2024-07-26
2024-07-17
2024-08-09
2024-09-07
2024-06-27
2024-08-26
2024-10-26
2024-07-25
2024-08-17
2024-08-29
2024-09-26
2024-10-13
2024-09-07
2024-10-12
2024-10-26
2024-05-25
2024-06-01
2024-06-08
2024-06-15
2024-07-20
2024-08-16
2024-09-07
2024-10-12
2024-07-06
2024-11-01
2024-08-26



NO CONTROL

NO CONTROL

NO CONTROL

NO NEED FOR ALARM
NOFOOL TOBAGO
NORTH OF NINE
NORTHERN LOOKER
NORTHERNCHANCELLOR
NOTHININMODERATION
NZURI

OAKWOOD ARDAN IR
OCEANVIEW DAISY
OCEANVIEW DAISY
OCEANVIEW DAISY
OCEANVIEW NIKKI
OCEANVIEW NIKKI
OCEANVIEW NIKKI
OCEANVIEW NIKKI
OCEANVIEW RUMOURS
OCEANVIEW RUMOURS
OCEANVIEW RUMOURS
OCEANVIEW RUMOURS
OCEANVIEW RUMOURS
OCEANVIEW RUMOURS
ODDS ON PLATINUM
ODDS ON PLATINUM
ODDS ON PLATINUM
ODDS ON PLATINUM
ODDS ON PLATINUM
OFFICERSOLDIERBOY
OK GLADIATOR

OL CHUNK OF COAL
OLAF DU LAC

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ON-GRADUATE
JURAVINSKI
GRADUATE
PROSPECT

ATSS-B
ONSS-RS
ONSS-GL
ONSS-RX

BC-R MURPHY

ONSS-RS
PREF

ATSS

PEI COLT
ATSS

ATSS

PEI COLT
ATSS

MARITIMEBRDR

PEI-PROSPECT
LDYSLIPPR

PEI B ANDREW
PEI COLT
LDYSLIPPR
ON HARVEST

ONSS-GL
ONSS-SF
COUR LADY

LYNCH

USS INDY
PROSPECT

CELTIC

ATSS-B
CCQ-ELVEUR

$80,000
$35,000
$68,493
$8,000
$6,000
$20,000
$95,000
$25,000
$15,000
$20,000
$69,444
$12,480
$13,000
$23,440
$12,520
$13,000
$12,320
$12,050
$3,200
$12,450
$16,175
$18,500
$18,150
$17,000
$140,000
$300,000
$136,986
$342,466
$138,889
$8,000
$2,000
$6,000
$7,500

WBSBS
FLMD
M M
KD F
TRURO
FLMD
WBSBS
WBSBS
FRD F
WBSBS
M M
TRURO
SUMM
NTSD
TRURO
SUMM
NTSD
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
WBSBS
RIDCF
WBSBS
NFLD
PCDF
HOP S
GEODF
NTSD
INVRN
TRRVS

2024-05-04
2024-05-12
2024-06-14
2024-06-21
2024-05-19
2024-05-19
2024-06-27
2024-09-27
2024-11-21
2024-07-15
2024-08-03
2024-07-05
2024-07-22
2024-08-03
2024-07-05
2024-07-22
2024-08-03
2024-10-24
2024-08-22
2024-08-29
2024-09-05
2024-09-12
2024-10-06
2024-10-21
2024-06-23
2024-10-12
2024-08-10
2024-08-17
2024-11-01
2024-08-13
2024-09-21
2024-07-28
2024-07-14



ONE CAN DAN

ONE HOT MINUTE

ONE HOT MINUTE

ONE MAJOR HOTTIE
ONE MORE BET

ONE MORE BET

ONE MORE BET

ONE MORE BET

ONE MORE BET

ONE WICKED MAN

ONE WICKED MAN

ONE WICKED MAN
ONEFORMYBABY
ONIONS TE GO

ONLY FOR JUSTICE
ONLY FOR JUSTICE
ONYX BOVINO

ONYX BOVINO
OSCEOLA

OSCEOLA

OSCEOLA
OUTLAWABOVENBEYOND
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWGUNS N ROSES
OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT
OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT
OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT

MARITIMEBRDR
ABSS-MARKSMN
ASHA-R KLEIN

RON ORR
CCQ-ELVEUR
ONSS-RS
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
BRIAN PAQUET
PEI COLT
JOEOBRIEN-GO
MILT DOWNEY
ONSS-RS
ATSS-B
QB-4YR-PLUS
QB-4YR-PLUS
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ON-GRADUATE
ON-GRADUATE
GRADUATE
BEV SEARS
ABSS-DIAMOND
ABSS-DIAMOND
ABSS-MARQUIS
G&lI RUMPEL
ABSS-PRNCESS
ABSS-PRNCESS
CNTRY CASINO
ABSS-SF
CNTRY CASINO
CNTRY CASINO
ABSS-2YR

$22,400
$12,500
$12,500
$5,300
$7,500
$20,000
$10,000
$65,000
$51,000
$18,250
$22,200
$21,200
$20,000
$6,000
$8,500
$8,500
$8,000
$15,000
$25,000
$81,500
$99,750
$45,000
$8,300
$56,900
$12,500
$122,200
$12,500
$53,900
$131,720
$80,000
$13,500
$70,000
$27,400

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

CHRTN
CNDE
CNDE
TKTM
TRRVS
WBSBS
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
SUMM
SUMM
WODST
KD F
TRURO
TRRVS
TRRVS
GEODF
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNDE
CNDE
CNDE
CND E
CNDE
CNDE
CND E
CNMLM
CNMLM
CNDE
CNDE
TKTM

2024-10-26
2024-05-25
2024-08-03
2024-07-28
2024-07-14
2024-08-02
2024-08-18
2024-09-08
2024-10-06
2024-07-18
2024-08-25
2024-09-07
2024-07-19
2024-07-26
2024-06-21
2024-08-30
2024-08-20
2024-09-27
2024-04-26
2024-05-04
2024-06-01
2024-05-04
2024-05-18
2024-05-25
2024-07-06
2024-08-10
2024-08-24
2024-08-31
2024-10-12
2024-11-02
2024-08-17
2024-08-31
2024-09-14



OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT
OUTTATHISWORLD DEO
OUTTATHISWORLD DEO
OVER ICE

OVER ICE

OVERICE

OVER ICE

OVER ICE

OVEREND

OYE COMO VA

P L RACHEL
PALLADIUM HANOVER
PANDA BEER
PAPIAMENTO

PAQUET

PAQUET

PAQUET

PARADISE MONI
PARADISE MONI

PASS AND STOW
PASS LINE

PASS LINE

PASTA MOMMA
PELOTON SEELSTER
PEMBERTON
PERFECTLY CHIC
PERFECTLY CHIC

PHIL MY BEER

PHIL MY BEER

PHIL MY BEER

PHONE NINE ONE ONE
PHONE NINE ONE ONE
PHONE THE COPS

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ABSS-SH STAR
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
ABSS-DIAMOND
ABSS-PRNCESS
BC-M MURPHY
BC-M MURPHY
BC-M MURPHY
ONAUTUMN
ABSS-MARQUIS
ON HARVEST
POP UP
RON ORR
POP-UP-CON
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-SF
CCQ-ELVEUR
CCQ-ELVEUR
PASS-3YOF
ON SBOA
SIMCOE
ATLANTICMARE
ON-AUTUMN
NW HOLLAND
BTL-BELLES
ETRNL CAMNTN
ATSS-A
PEI COLT-GO
ATSS-BRCROWN
RAY GEMMILL
BC-R MURPHY
BC-2YF-STK

$26,800
$17,000
$37,500
$8,300
$12,500
$15,000
$15,000
$100,000
$8,500
$12,500
$33,900
$12,000
$5,300
$10,000
$95,000
$95,000
$300,000
$7,500
$10,000
$68,047
$25,000
$152,000
$3,250
$8,500
$30,000
$10,000
$110,000
$15,480
$20,000
$7,500
$50,000
$15,000
$20,000

CNMLM
WBSBS
WBSBS
CND E
CNDE
FRD F
FRD F
FRD F
FLMD
CNDE
WBSBS
WBSBS
TKTM
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRRVS
TRRVS
MEAF
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
LON
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
FRD F
FRD F
FRD F

2024-10-19
2024-10-28
2024-11-04
2024-05-18
2024-08-24
2024-11-14
2024-11-21

2024-11-28
2024-10-12
2024-07-06
2024-11-25
2024-08-23
2024-07-28
2024-06-18
2024-08-14
2024-09-30
2024-10-12
2024-07-12
2024-08-16
2024-05-17
2024-05-03
2024-09-07
2024-09-14
2024-10-15
2024-03-18
2024-07-29
2024-08-24
2024-08-14
2024-09-14
2024-10-12
2024-04-26
2024-11-14
2024-10-03



PICK ME UP HANOVER
PICK ME UP HANOVER
PIERRE IN PARIS
PIERRE IN PARIS
POSEIDON SEELSTER
POWDER PLAY
POWDER PLAY
PREMIER ELSA
PREMIER ELSA
PRINCE HAL HANOVER
PRINCE HAL HANOVER
PRINCE MALICIOUS
PRINCE OF SUSSEX
PRIVATE ACCESS
PROMISE ME LATER
PROMISE ME LATER
PROMISING MOMENT
QUIET ASSURANCES
QUIET ASSURANCES
R LIZA

R LIZA

R LIZA

R LIZA

R LIZA

R NO MERCY
RADICAL LEGACY
REASSURANCE

RED DIRT ROCK IT

REDLAND MISSPRETTY

REDLAND PEACHES

REDLANDBETHANYJEAN
REDLANDBETHANYJEAN
REDLANDBETHANYJEAN

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ONSS-RS
ONSS-RF
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
NEW HOLLAND
ON-GRADUATE
ON-GRADUATE
MARK AUSTIN
MARK AUSTIN
TOMPKINS-GRS
PASS 2YRCG
ATSS-B
POP UP
ZWEIG
PEI COLT
ATSS-B
ON HARVEST
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ON SBOA
ON SBOA
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
PEI COLT
LDYSLIPPR-GR
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT
ATLANTICMARE
PEI COLT-GO
BRTH OF CNFD

$20,000
$75,000
$20,000
$20,000
$71,000
$25,000
$25,000
$5,000
$5,000
$50,760
$66,150
$6,000
$12,000
$68,493
$9,200
$6,000
$17,000
$8,000
$8,000
$25,000
$138,400
$140,000
$140,000
$95,000
$20,000
$20,000
$9,100
$10,375
$4,300
$9,200
$3,265
$5,500
$7,500

WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
DRES
DRES
WBSBS
PCDF
CHRTN
WBSBS
VD S
SUMM
CHRTN
WBSBS
HNVR
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
SUMM
SUMM
CHRTN
SUMM
TRURO
CHRTN
CHRTN

2024-08-17
2024-09-28
2024-07-12
2024-09-13
2024-03-30
2024-04-19
2024-04-26
2024-06-02
2024-06-09
2024-06-28
2024-08-04
2024-08-14
2024-09-02
2024-07-04
2024-05-26
2024-08-10
2024-10-21
2024-07-20
2024-09-11
2024-05-03
2024-05-11
2024-05-27
2024-06-17
2024-08-12
2024-07-15
2024-06-20
2024-05-26
2024-08-25
2024-08-29
2024-05-26
2024-07-07
2024-07-25
2024-08-17



REDWOOD HANOVER
REMEMBERTHECUSTARD
REMEMBERTHECUSTARD
RESILIENCE
RESILIENCE
RESILIENCE
RESUSCITATE

RHYTHM OF LIFE
RHYTHM OF LIFE
RHYTHM OF LIFE

RICH GIRL

RIGHT MATCH

RIGHT MATCH

RISE N GRIND

ROCKET BLAST
ROCKET BLAST
ROCKET BLAST
ROCKET BLAST
ROCKET BLAST

ROCKS SHINING STAR
ROLL EM

ROLL EM

ROLLTHEBET
ROLLTHEBET
ROLLTHEBET
ROLLTHEBET
ROLLWITHHOTTYTODDY
ROLLWITHHOTTYTODDY
ROLLWITHITDARLING
RONDA DU LAC
ROSETOWN ECLIPSE
ROSETOWN ECLIPSE
ROSETOWN ECLIPSE

PRIXD ETE
W CAN DERBY
ABSS-SF
ONSS-RS
ON HARVEST
ON HARVEST
ATSS-B
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ON-SPRING
ON-SPRING
MARK AUSTIN
PEI COLT
PEI COLT
ATSS
LDYSLIPPR
ATSS-BRCROWN
OPEN
GOV PLATE
PREMIERS CUP
CITY LONDON
ON AUTUMN
ONAUTUMN
ON AUTUMN
GOV PLATE
PEI COLT-GO
ATSS-B
CCQ-ELVEUR
ATSS-A
JOEOBRIEN-GO
MARITIMEBRDR

$200,000
$14,000
$15,000
$20,000
$17,000
$17,000
$6,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$18,000
$18,000
$5,000
$13,000
$18,120
$12,280
$17,300
$17,500
$54,795
$8,500
$50,000
$8,000
$8,500
$8,500
$24,800
$8,500
$5,500
$6,000
$7,500
$19,880
$25,500
$22,400

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

TRRVS
CNMLM
CNMLM
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRURO
WBSBS
GEODF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
DRES
SUMM
CHRTN
SUMM
SUMM
CHRTN
OAKGR
SUMM
CHRTN
LON
FLMD
FLMD
FLMD
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
TRRVS
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN

2024-08-18
2024-10-05
2024-11-02
2024-06-21
2024-11-08
2024-11-15
2024-06-28
2024-05-30
2024-08-11
2024-09-10
2024-08-06
2024-04-11
2024-04-18
2024-06-09
2024-07-22
2024-09-12
2024-09-22
2024-10-06
2024-10-13
2024-06-10
2024-07-14
2024-10-13
2024-05-22
2024-10-13
2024-10-27
2024-11-03
2024-07-14
2024-08-24
2024-08-10
2024-07-28
2024-09-22
2024-10-05
2024-10-26



ROSETOWN MARY
ROSETOWN MARY
ROSETOWN MARY
ROYAL DUHARAS
ROYAL REGATTA
ROYAL SAUCE

RUM N CUSTARD
SADDLEBAGS
SANDOON

SANDOON

SAUBLE AMBER
SAUBLE LILA

SAUBLE LILA

SAUBLE LILA

SAUBLE LILA

SAUBLE WILSON
SAUBLE WILSON
SAUCY POSSE
SAULSBROOK ABBEY
SAULSBROOK CAMI
SAULSBROOK FEISTY
SAULSBROOK FEISTY
SAULSBROOK FEISTY
SAULSBROOK IAN
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
SAULSBROOK LITTEN
SAULSBROOK PIKA
SAULSBROOK ROCKRUF
SAULSBROOK TSUNAMI

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

BRTH OF CNFD
PEI COLT-GO
STDBRD CAN
ONSS-RS
POP UP-CLM
ONSS-RS
MOORES MILE
ONSS-RS
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
QB-4YR-PLUS
CITY LONDON
CITY LONDON
CITY LONDON
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ABSS-DIAMOND
PEI COLT-GR
PROSPECT
TURNER
STANFIELD
PHIL PINKNEY
PEI COLT-GO
ATSS-A
PEI COLT
ATSS-A
ATSS-A
LDYSLIPPR-GO
PEI COLT
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT-GR
ONAUTUMN

$5,000
$5,500
$5,150
$20,000
$18,000
$20,000
$14,000
$20,000
$8,000
$8,000
$10,000
$8,000
$8,000
$28,800
$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$8,300
$4,300
$8,000
$9,110
$16,125
$14,440
$5,500
$12,520
$19,600
$14,640
$15,540
$20,750
$9,100
$9,050
$10,000
$23,400

CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM
DRES
WBSBS
SARF
CNDE
WBSBS
FLMD
DRES
TRRVS
LON
LON
LON
CLNTN
SARF
WBSBS
CNDE
CHRTN
GEODF
TRURO
TRURO
INVRN
CHRTN
TRURO
SUMM
NTSD
CHRTN
SUMM
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
LON

2024-08-10
2024-08-29
2024-10-06
2024-07-01
2024-04-01
2024-09-07
2024-06-08
2024-07-09
2024-05-26
2024-06-09
2024-11-03
2024-05-15
2024-05-22
2024-05-31
2024-06-23
2024-08-17
2024-08-30
2024-05-18
2024-07-25
2024-07-07
2024-06-02
2024-07-07
2024-07-28
2024-07-27
2024-07-05
2024-07-17
2024-08-03
2024-08-15
2024-08-25
2024-05-26
2024-09-14
2024-09-14
2024-10-29



SCRATCHIN AN ITCH
SEEME ZOOM
SENORITA DRACO
SENORITA DRACO
SENSI AMNESIA
SERGEANT CROWLEY
SETDATONE

SEVEN COLORS
SHANES DREAM
SHARE THE MOMENT
SHELLEYS SPIRIT
SHESONEBADMOMMA
SHETROTSALOT
SHIR GAIN

SHORT SELL HANOVER
SHOWDOWN
SHREDDAR

SHUTTER GREEN
SHUTTER GREEN
SHUTTER GREEN

SID THE KID

SILENT CROSSING
SILVER MAJESTY
SILVER MAJESTY
SILVER MAJESTY
SILVER MANALISHI
SILVERWALLS

SIMPLY THE BEST
SISTER SARA

SLAYIN THEDAY AWAY
SLAYIN THEDAY AWAY
SLAYIN THEDAY AWAY
SLAYIN THEDAY AWAY

ON HARVEST
PROSPECT
384YR-BC-STK
BC-M MURPHY
CCQ-ELVEUR
ATSS-A
PEI COLT
GRADUATE
PEI COLT-GR
ATLANTICMARE
ATSS-B
ATLANTICMARE
PROSPECT
NS GOV CUP
LIZ JOHNSON
LDYSLIPPR-GR
SNOWSHOE
ONSS-GMX
BALNCD IMAGE
BALNCD IMAGE
ONSS-RS
F-POP UP
CCQ-AVENIR
CCQ-AVENIR
BOMBARDIER
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
BOMBARDIER
ONSS-RS
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT

$17,000
$8,000
$7,500
$15,000
$10,000
$12,300
$9,125
$66,500
$8,860
$4,629
$6,000
$3,250
$15,000
$1,700
$5,300
$10,100
$18,000
$40,000
$6,000
$45,000
$20,000
$12,000
$7,500
$7,500
$15,100
$8,000
$8,000
$15,100
$20,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

WBSBS
GRVRF
FRD F
FRD F
TRRVS
NTSD
SUMM
WBSBS
CHRTN
WODST
CHRTN
CHRTN
GRVRF
NTSD
TKTM
SUMM
WBSBS
WBSBS
HNVR
HNVR
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
HNVR
FLMD
TRRVS
WBSBS
FLMD
GEODF
KD F
DRES

2024-10-31
2024-07-12
2024-10-03
2024-11-14
2024-07-12
2024-08-03
2024-07-18
2024-06-01
2024-09-14
2024-08-02
2024-08-10
2024-09-14
2024-09-27
2024-11-02
2024-07-28
2024-10-06
2024-01-26
2024-08-05
2024-08-17
2024-08-24
2024-08-20
2024-08-29
2024-08-04
2024-08-25
2024-10-06
2024-09-07
2024-09-17
2024-10-06
2024-07-16
2024-05-16
2024-06-02
2024-06-21
2024-07-01



SMART THINKING
SMILING DANCER
SNAKE EYES HANOVER
SNAKE EYES HANOVER
SORCHA SEELSTER
SOUND N VISION
SOUND N VISION
SOUTHWIND MILK
SOUTHWIND MILK
SOUTHWIND ONCORE
SOUTHWIND RICOCHET
SPARKS FLY

SPARKS FLY

SPEAKER OF PEACE
SPEAKER OF PEACE
SPEAKER OF PEACE
SPECIAL MISSION
SPLASH OF LEMON
SPORTS ACTIVATOR
SPORTS ACTIVATOR
SPORTS NATION
STARSHIP BEAUTY
STARSHIP SLX
STARSHIP SLX
STARSHIP SLX

STATE OF MIND
STEADY HEART
STEADYASWEGO
STEEL RESERVE
STERLING CHOICE
STERLING CHOICE
STMIKES KERRYBLUES
STOMPER TOM

POP UP
PROSPECT
F-POP UP
F-POP UP
ON SBOA
ONSS-GL
BALNCD IMAGE
PURE IVORY
PURE IVORY
NEW HOLLAND
LDYSLIPPR-GR
KYSS4YOHG
OPEN
SNOWSHOE
SNOWSHOE
SNOWSHOE
NEW HOLLAND
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
POP UP
LDYSLIPPR-GO
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
CELTIC
LDYSLIPPR-GR
F-POP UP
POP UP-CLM
CHAMPLAIN
ONSS-GL
ONSS-RS
PROSPECT

$8,000
$8,000
$6,500
$6,500
$25,000
$63,334
$6,000
$20,000
$20,000
$30,000
$10,375
$68,493
$54,795
$18,000
$18,000
$41,000
$70,000
$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$7,500
$18,500
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$1,500
$12,925
$6,500
$5,000
$81,642
$95,000
$20,000
$8,000

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

GRVRF
GRVRF
GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
HNVR
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
SUMM
OAKGR
OAKGR
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
LEAM
LON
WBSBS
CLNTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
INVRN
SUMM
NTSD
CHRTN
GRVRF
CLNTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
KD F

2024-09-30
2024-07-19
2024-09-13
2024-09-20
2024-05-03
2024-07-25
2024-08-17
2024-07-18
2024-08-01
2024-03-11
2024-08-25
2024-04-22
2024-07-02
2024-01-26
2024-02-02
2024-02-09
2024-03-30
2024-08-25
2024-05-31
2024-07-19
2024-06-09
2024-08-16
2024-08-14
2024-09-01
2024-09-22
2024-09-14
2024-10-05
2024-09-20
2024-07-28
2024-09-07
2024-10-03
2024-09-03
2024-06-21



STONEBRIDGE DRAMA
STONEBRIDGE THRILL
STONEBRIDGE WIZARD
STONEBRIDGE WIZARD
STONEBRIDGE WIZARD
STONEBRIDGE WIZARD
STONY BURKE

STORM SHADOW
STORMONT BEAUTIFUL
STORMONT HAPPY DAY
SUE ANNE

SUE ANNE

SUGAR BOWL

SUGAR PIE HONEY
SUMMER VIBES
SUPREME ROCKETTE
SUPREME ROCKETTE
SUPREME ROCKETTE
SUPREME ROCKETTE
SWEET ALEX

SWEET SWIRL

SWEET SWIRL

SWEET SWIRL

SYLVIA HANOVER
SYLVIA HANOVER
TACTICAL MOUNDS
TACTICAL MOUNDS
TALBOT EHBEESEA
TALK CURDY TO ME
TALK CURDY TO ME
TELLERS CHOICE
TELLERS CHOICE

TH KAY C CRUNCH

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

F-POP UP
ONSS-RS
ONSS-GL
BTL-WATERLOO
BTL-WATERLOO
ONSS-GL
ON HARVEST
ONSS-GL
ON HARVEST
ONSS-RS
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
BRTH OF CNFD
ONSS-RX
NB BREEDERS
ATSS
ATSS
ATSS
ATSS
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
BARTON
ALLERAGEFM
MSVERSTLTY
MSVERSTLTY
PROSPECT
ON-GRADUATE
ON-GRADUATE
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RF
PASS 2YRCG

$12,000
$20,000
$95,000
$15,000
$245,400
$95,000
$35,400
$140,000
$17,000
$20,000
$8,000
$8,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$12,520
$12,320
$12,720
$12,520
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$136,986
$88,514
$54,795
$54,795
$8,000
$25,000
$81,500
$20,000
$75,000
$66,150

WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
RIDCF
WBSBS
FLMD
GEODF
CLNTN
CHRTN
WBSBS
WODST
TRURO
NTSD
CHRTN
SUMM
SARF
SARF
GRVRF
FLMD
PRC F
LEXM
M M
M M
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
PCDF

2024-08-22
2024-09-16
2024-07-05
2024-07-29
2024-08-05
2024-10-03
2024-11-23
2024-06-23
2024-10-28
2024-05-19
2024-06-30
2024-07-21
2024-08-17
2024-09-27
2024-09-28
2024-07-05
2024-08-03
2024-08-13
2024-09-22
2024-07-06
2024-08-17
2024-09-18
2024-09-28
2024-07-21
2024-10-06
2024-06-22
2024-07-13
2024-08-30
2024-04-12
2024-05-04
2024-09-16
2024-09-28
2024-08-04



TH MONICA

THE BIG CHASE

THE BIG CHASE

THE BLONDY

THE CANAM BANKER
THE GOVERNOR
THE HEART VALLEY
THE LIGHT SPEED
THE MAGIC MOMENT
THE MAGIC MOMENT
THE MAGIC MOMENT
THE VICAR

THE VICAR

THE WICKED ONE
THINK AHEAD
THINKINGOFEDDIE
THINKINGOFEDDIE
THIS MAGIC MOMENT
THRILLING TIMES
THRILLING TIMES
THUNDER ALLEY
TIMBERLEA DUKE
TIP OF TIME

TIP OF TIME

TITO N CHEDDAR

TJ BLISS

TOBINS BARN PARTY
TOBINS BROWNIE
TOBINS BROWNIE
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ONSS-RS
CELTIC
CELTIC

PROSPECT

ONSS-RS

BALNCD IMAGE
CCQ-ELVEUR
QB-4YR-PLUS
CCQ-AVENIR
CCQ-AVENIR
CCQ-AVENIR
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
NB BREEDERS
CITY LONDON
PEI COLT
PEI COLT-GR

ONSS-RS
POP UP
POP UP

NS GOV CUP
ATSS-B

ONSS-RS

ONSS-RS

ONSS-RS

PROSPECT
ATSS-B
BRTH OF CNFD
PEI COLT-GO

TURNER
ATSS-A
ATSS-A
ATSS-A

$20,000
$1,500
$3,500
$8,000
$20,000
$6,000
$7,500
$8,500
$7,500
$10,000
$55,000
$20,000
$20,000
$8,000
$8,000
$9,200
$9,050
$20,000
$12,000
$12,000
$3,000
$6,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$8,000
$6,000
$5,000
$13,000
$9,410
$12,240
$12,540
$29,200

WBSBS
NTSD

NTSD

KD F
DRES
HNVR
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
TRRVS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WODST
LON

SUMM
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
NTSD

TRURO
WBSBS
HNVR
WBSBS
GRVRF
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
TRURO
NTSD

TRURO
SUMM

2024-07-16
2024-09-14
2024-09-21
2024-06-21
2024-07-01
2024-08-17
2024-07-14
2024-06-23
2024-08-04
2024-08-25
2024-09-08
2024-08-05
2024-09-16
2024-07-06
2024-05-15
2024-05-26
2024-09-14
2024-05-24
2024-08-09
2024-08-16
2024-11-10
2024-07-26
2024-07-18
2024-09-14
2024-07-08
2024-07-08
2024-07-20
2024-08-10
2024-09-05
2024-06-02
2024-06-22
2024-06-28
2024-07-20



TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS CHESTER
TOBINS DREAM
TOBINS DREAM
TOBINS HOTTIE
TONY TOO TALL
TOP MAST
TOSCANO GIRL
TREGARON
TRIBAL DANCER
TRICKY MCWICKY
TRICKY MCWICKY
TRICKY MCWICKY
TRICKY WICKY
TRICKY WICKY
TRICKY WICKY
TRICKY WICKY
TROPHY TAKER
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ATSS-A
ATSS-A
JOEOBRIEN-GO
MACKENZIES
PEI COLT-GO
T&D BREMNER
JOEOBRIEN-GO
ATSS-BRCROWN
PEI COLT
LDYSLIPPR-GO
PEI COLT
ROD GOGUEN
GOODTIMES
POP UP
MILLARDFARMS
F-POP UP
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-GL
ROSES R RED
ROSES RRED
MILTON
BETSY ROSS
PRFCTSTING
D HAUGHTON
L LIBERTY
CLEOPATRA
DTN DERBY

$23,020
$28,460
$21,300
$9,775
$17,720
$21,000
$24,300
$30,000
$9,800
$20,750
$9,200
$8,000
$30,000
$7,500
$79,500
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$95,000
$35,000
$305,000
$205,000
$136,986
$154,110
$191,781
$202,778
$136,986
$337,838

INVRN
CHRTN
CHRTN
TRURO
CHRTN
WODST
SUMM
CHRTN
SUMM
SUMM
SUMM
WODST
WBSBS
CLNTN
WBSBS
GRVRF
GRVRF
GEODF
FLMD
WBSBS
KD F
WBSBS
CLNTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
PHL F
M M
M M
M M
SCDF
DTN F

2024-07-28
2024-08-12
2024-08-17
2024-09-06
2024-09-14
2024-09-28
2024-10-06
2024-10-13
2024-07-17
2024-08-25
2024-05-26
2024-09-28
2024-06-07
2024-08-11
2024-08-08
2024-09-27
2024-07-15
2024-08-20
2024-09-12
2024-07-09
2024-07-19
2024-08-17
2024-09-01
2024-05-25
2024-06-07
2024-06-15
2024-09-14
2024-05-26
2024-06-29
2024-07-13
2024-08-03
2024-08-17
2024-09-28



TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B JOE FRESH
TWIN B TUFFENUFF
TYGA HANOVER
TYGA HANOVER
TYGAHANOVER
TZILACATZIN

U NO PEACH

UP FRONT BB

UP JOEYS CREDIT

UP YER KILT

UP YER KILT
VALENTINE BLUECHIP
VALENTINE BLUECHIP
VAN NUYS

VICTOR INVICTUS
VOGUE BLUE CHIP
VOWEL FOR VANNA
VOWEL FOR VANNA
WALL STREET BELL
WANNABEABIGSTAR
WANNABEABIGSTAR
WANNABEABIGSTAR
WANNABEABIGSTAR
WARRAWEE XENIA
WARRAWEEFORLAURA
WARRAWEEFORLAURA
WATCH ME SHAKE IT
WATERFORD GIRL
WAYS N MEANS

WE BELIEVIN

WE MEET AGAIN
WEDNESDAY

BR CROWN F
FANDUEL
GOV PLATE

POP UP

POP UP

POP UP
ABSS-MARKSMN

LDYSLIPPR-GR
PROSPECT

POP UP

ED TRACEY
ED TRACEY
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
LIZ JOHNSON

POP UP

PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT

POP UP
3&4YR-BC-STK

BC-R MURPHY

BC-R MURPHY

BC-R MURPHY

FM INV

ON-SPRING
ON-SPRING
PEI COLT-GR

ATSS-B

ONSS-GMC
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS

LDYSLIPPR-GO

$555,556
$211,268
$35,000
$12,000
$12,000
$20,000
$54,800
$9,250
$8,000
$12,000
$7,500
$30,000
$20,000
$20,000
$5,300
$12,000
$8,000
$8,000
$15,000
$12,000
$7,500
$15,000
$15,000
$100,000
$52,703
$18,000
$52,600
$9,150
$6,000
$150,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,200

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

M M
M M
SUMM
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNDE
CHRTN
GRVRF
WBSBS
CNDE
CND E
WBSBS
WBSBS
TKTM
WBSBS
GRVRF
HNVR

LON
WBSBS
FRD F

FRD F

FRD F

FRD F

YR
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
INVRN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
SUMM

2024-10-26
2024-11-30
2024-07-20
2024-08-09
2024-08-16
2024-08-23
2024-06-01
2024-08-16
2024-07-08
2024-09-20
2024-04-27
2024-05-04
2024-06-20
2024-09-10
2024-07-28
2024-08-12
2024-07-15
2024-09-07
2024-10-11
2024-08-09
2024-10-03
2024-11-14
2024-11-21
2024-11-28
2024-09-05
2024-04-12
2024-04-27
2024-09-14
2024-06-16
2024-07-13
2024-05-24
2024-06-21
2024-10-06



WELL ASSESSED
WELL ASSESSED
WELLS FARGO
WENDELL BLUE CHIP
WENDELL BLUE CHIP
WENDELL BLUE CHIP
WEST RIVER JET
WEST RIVER JET
WEST RIVER JET
WEST RIVER JET
WEST RIVER JET
WEST RIVER JET
WESTCOAST CAPTIVE
WESTERN LILY
WESTERN LILY
WHAT ABOUT ELMO
WHATCHULOOKIN AT
WHEELZABLAZIN
WHEELZABLAZIN
WHEELZABLAZIN
WHEELZABLAZIN
WHERES MY PHONE
WHERES MY PHONE
WHICHWAYTOTHEBEACH
WHY WOULDNT YA
WICKED CRUIZER
WICKED CRUIZER
WICKED DISCOVERY
WICKED LEADER
WICKED N SINGLE
WICKED N SINGLE
WICKED N SINGLE
WICKED SPARK

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

PROSPECT
PROSPECT
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RF
PEI COLT
PHIL PINKNEY
PEI COLT
ATSS
ATSS-BRCROWN
MARITIMEBRDR
LIZ JOHNSON
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
ONSS-GL
ON-GRADUATE
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
NEW HOLLAND
ONSS-RX
ONSS-RS
ONSS-RS
CCQ-ELVEUR
ON-KIN
TOMPKINS-GRS
ONSS-GL
BTL-BELLES
PROSPECT

$8,000
$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$75,000
$13,000
$12,780
$18,500
$12,520
$17,500
$12,050
$27,600
$6,000
$6,000
$95,000
$25,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$15,000
$8,000
$8,000
$30,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$7,500
$8,000
$46,845
$95,000
$175,200
$8,000

LON
FLMD
WBSBS
WBSBS
KD F
WBSBS
SUMM
INVRN
CHRTN
SUMM
CHRTN
CHRTN
TKTM
NTSD
SUMM
WBSBS
WBSBS
GEODF
GEODF
GRVRF
GRVRF
FLMD
GEODF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRRVS
CLNTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
CLNTN

2024-05-15
2024-05-30
2024-07-30
2024-07-30
2024-08-09
2024-09-28
2024-07-22
2024-07-28
2024-09-12
2024-09-22
2024-10-13
2024-10-24
2024-08-04
2024-06-29
2024-07-19
2024-09-30
2024-04-27
2024-06-02
2024-08-11
2024-08-26
2024-09-27
2024-05-30
2024-06-11
2024-03-23
2024-09-27
2024-08-17
2024-09-17
2024-07-28
2024-06-30
2024-06-27
2024-07-06
2024-08-05
2024-08-18



WICKEDPACE
WICKEDPACE
WIKIPEDIA
WILDRIVERBUMBLEBEE
WILDRIVERBUMBLEBEE
WILLOWTIME

WILLYS HOME RUN
WILLYS HOME RUN
WILLYS HOME RUN
WILLYS HOME RUN
WINCHESTER PHOENIX
WINCHESTER PHOENIX
WINDEMERE CLASSIE
WINDEMERE FLUSTER
WINDEMERE JOEL
WINDEMERE SADDY
WINDEMEREONTHELINE
WINDEMEREONTHELINE
WINDSUN CHARLOTTE
WINGS OF GREEN
WINNING ALLIANCE
WIZARD

WOODMERE ARMOUR
WOODMERE DELTA
WOODMERE DELTA
WOODMERE DELTA
WOODMERE DELTA
WOODMERE FLOJO
WOODMERE FLOJO
WOODMERE FLOJO
WOODMERE HEATHER M
WOODMERE HEATHER M
WOODMERE KENNEDIE

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
POP UP
POP UP
ONSS-GL
ON SBOA
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-SF
CCQ-AVENIR
PROSPECT
ATSS-B
ATSS-B
ATSS-A
LDYSLIPPR-GR
ATSS-B
PEI COLT-GR
ON HARVEST
ONSS-RS
NYSS
PEI COLT-GR
JOEOBRIEN-GR
ATSS-A
MACKENZIES
LDYSLIPPR-GO
ATSS-BRCROWN
ATSS-A
ATSS-A
ATSS-A
PEI COLT-GR
PEI COLT-GR
LDYSLIPPR-GR

$95,000
$95,000
$140,000
$12,000
$20,000
$95,000
$25,000
$95,000
$140,000
$300,000
$10,000
$8,000
$6,000
$6,000
$12,300
$9,250
$6,000
$9,150
$17,000
$20,000
$79,589
$8,860
$12,150
$17,980
$9,725
$20,200
$7,500
$15,020
$14,640
$15,540
$4,300
$9,750
$10,100

WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRRVS
GEODF
CHRTN
INVRN
NTSD
CHRTN
NTSD
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
VD S
CHRTN
SUMM
SUMM
TRURO
SUMM
CHRTN
INVRN
NTSD
CHRTN
CHRTN
CHRTN
SUMM

2024-07-06
2024-07-16
2024-09-26
2024-09-13
2024-09-20
2024-08-14
2024-05-03
2024-08-12
2024-09-30
2024-10-12
2024-07-21
2024-08-13
2024-08-15
2024-07-24
2024-08-03
2024-08-16
2024-08-03
2024-09-14
2024-10-21
2024-08-06
2024-05-27
2024-09-14
2024-10-06
2024-07-19
2024-09-06
2024-10-06
2024-10-12
2024-07-24
2024-08-03
2024-08-15
2024-07-25
2024-09-05
2024-10-06



WOODMERE LIZZIE
WOODMERE LUNA
WOODMERE LUNA
WORKSLIKEACHARM
WORKSLIKEACHARM
WORLD REVIVAL
WRITE ABOUT NOW
WRITE ABOUT NOW
WRITE ABOUT NOW
WRITE ME A ROSE
WRITE ME A ROSE
WRY

XO0XO

YODA QUEEN

YODA QUEEN

YODA QUEEN

YOU GOT IT KEMP
YOU GOT IT KEMP
YOU GOT IT KEMP
YOU GOT IT KEMP
YOU GOT IT KEMP
YOUR PARTY

YRU SO SIRIUS

YYC ON THE HORIZON
YYC ON THE HORIZON
YYC ON THE HORIZON
YYC ON THE HORIZON
ZEBS BREAKING DAWN
ZENDAYAS FIRSTLADY
ZENDAYAS FIRSTLADY
ZENDAYAS FIRSTLADY

STAKE WINS IN CANADA AND PURSES OVER $50,000 IN NORTH AMERICA

LDYSLIPPR-GR
PEI COLT
ATSS-B
DSBF LC

DSBF FINAL
PROSPECT

MARK AUSTIN

MARK AUSTIN

MARK AUSTIN

ON-GRADUATE

ON-GRADUATE

SNOWSHOE

QB-4YR-PLUS
F-POP UP
F-POP UP
F-POP UP
ONSS-GL

ONSS-GMC
ONSS-GL
ONSS-GL
ONSS-SF

ON-SPRING

ED TRACEY

MOORES MILE

ABSS-MAVRICK

ABSS-MAVRICK

ABSS-PLNSMAN
F-POP UP
ATSS-A
ATSS-A

MACKENZIES

$10,100
$9,200
$6,000
$69,189
$150,685
$8,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$8,500
$12,000
$12,000
$20,000
$63,334
$150,000
$95,000
$140,000
$300,000
$18,000
$7,500
$14,000
$12,500
$53,600
$12,500
$12,000
$12,240
$12,980
$9,725

SUMM
SUMM
INVRN
DD F
HAR
SARF
DRES
DRES
DRES
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
TRRVS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNDE
CNDE
CND E
CNDE
CNDE
WBSBS
TRURO
INVRN
TRURO

2024-10-06
2024-05-26
2024-06-16
2024-03-26
2024-07-25
2024-07-06
2024-06-02
2024-06-09
2024-06-16
2024-04-13
2024-04-20
2024-02-02
2024-07-19
2024-08-08
2024-08-15
2024-08-22
2024-07-25
2024-08-05
2024-09-06
2024-09-30
2024-10-12
2024-04-19
2024-04-27
2024-06-08
2024-07-06
2024-07-13
2024-08-24
2024-08-15
2024-05-19
2024-06-16
2024-09-06



